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7k Naisten 2020 kilpailut
Naistenkisat
suopellossa

Naistenkisat paimiossa Naistenviikon
parikisat

Haunisissa

Naistenviikon
yhden kiekon

kisa
Ilmarisissa

Naistenkisat
suopellossa

Naistenkisat
pansiossa

Naistenkisat
suopellossa

Kauden
vikat
kisat

Liedossa

Sum

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Jenni Nikkanen 54 45 49 52 50 57 64 371

         

1 Anna Sulkakoski 65 50 59 174

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Jenna Tuominen 61 48 53 60 45 60 59 386

2 Reija Venho 65 56 62 65 66 71 385

         

1 Anna-Maria Kemppainen 62 62

2 Anne Hannula 69 66 135

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Ella Talso 58 45 60 55 50 268

2 Kirsi Heikkinen 54 54 57 65 59 289

3 Nelli Aaltonen 62 55 63 69 73 322

         

1 Ella Talso 58 45 60 55 50 268

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Heidi Bergroth 55 42 53 150

2 Anna Sulkakoski 65 50 59 174

         

1 Heidi Bergroth 55 42 53 150

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Maiju Mäkiö 56 51 62 169

         

1 Jaana Jaatinen 63 68 131

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Tanja Karnila 53 59 68 180

2 Riikka L Juva 56 63 68 187

         

1 Jenna Tuominen 61 48 53 60 45 60 59 386

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Noora Mäntylä 65 55 67 187

2 Päivi Baas 79 63 63 205

         

1 Jenni Nikkanen 54 45 49 52 50 57 64 371

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Miia Forsbacka 55 63 118

2 Tiia Oksanen 66 56 122

3 Laura Lamerto 56 59 115

4 Anne Virmajoki 52 52 104

5 Jaana Jaatinen 63 68 131

         

1 Kirsi Heikkinen 54 54 57 65 59 289
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Naistenkisat
suopellossa

Naistenkisat paimiossa Naistenviikon
parikisat

Haunisissa

Naistenviikon
yhden kiekon

kisa
Ilmarisissa

Naistenkisat
suopellossa

Naistenkisat
pansiossa

Naistenkisat
suopellossa

Kauden
vikat
kisat

Liedossa

Sum

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Anne Hannula 69 66 135

2 Kaisa Hörkkö 69 68 137

3 Saara Benlamine 66 73 139

         

1 Laura Lamerto 56 59 115

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Jenni Nikkanen, Heidi Bergroth 52 52

2 Essi Hölsö 44 44

         

1 Maiju Mäkiö 56 51 62 169

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Jenna Tuominen, Joanna Tuominen 54 54

2 Thua Aalto 63 63

3 Joanna Tuominen 64 64

         

1 Nelli Aaltonen 62 55 63 69 73 322

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Nina Laine 57 57

1 Jaana Jaatinen, Anne Hannula 57 57

         

1 Noora Mäntylä 65 55 67 187

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Kaisa Koivisto 68 68

         

1 Päivi Baas 79 63 63 205

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Maiju Mäkiö, Matilda Iivonen 60 60

         

1 Reija Venho 65 56 62 65 66 71 385

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Vera Hynynen 51 51

2 Anne Virmajoki, Kaisa Hörkkö 61 61

3 Kirsi Heikkinen, Reija Venho 64 64

4 Maarit Peltomäki, Rina Peltonen 66 66

5 Anna Sulkakoski, Päivi Baas 72 72

         

1 Tiia Oksanen 66 56 122

 Naiset/tytöt         

1 Alice Juuti 74 74

2 Kirsi Turja 84 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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